Name

TURF 1

Steven Spoljaric
Malinga Bandara
Timothy Ford
Chathura Athukorala
Michael Davies
Jordan Hammond
Jack Williams
Lukas Hoogenboom
Jarrod Goodes
Nathan King

TURF 2

John Dotters
Liam Grey
Christopher Hall
Cameron Roberts
Ruwantha Kellepotha
Yoshan Kumara
David Lucas
Corey Ely

Travis Sawers
Andrew Dalby

TURF 3

Dylan Freitag
Ben Campbell
Steven Miller
Glenn Rees
Matt Golding
Kenneth Smart
Andrew Taylor
Darcy Hellriegel
Robert Forgiarini
Jake Thomas

TURF 4

Jesse Walia

Tim Woodruff
Pasindu Madushan
Jarred Webb
Steve McLachlan
Ali Najibi

Scott Lindsay
Mitchell Healey
Ray Pal

TURF 5

Nicolas Shannon
Jordan Baker
Matt Nelson
Zeeshan Azhar
Aaron Barnard
Joshua Mackenzie
Paul Healy

Harley Geri
Pradeep de Silva
Jahan Athar

TURF &

Brett Rogers

Amarjot Singh
Hardeep Singh Guraya

Club

Cranbourne
Springvale South
Springvale South
Mordialloc

HSD

Hallam Kalora Park
Berwick

Buckley Ridges
Berwick

Springvale South

Parkdale
Parkdale

St Mary's

St Mary's
Keysborough
Keysborough
Fountain Gate
St Mary's
Dingley
Dingley

Beaconsfield
Mordialloc
Cranbourne
Hampton Park
Beaconsfield
Doveton
Berwick
Buckley Ridges
Doveton North
Hampton Park

Lynbrook
Parkdale
Springvale
Lynbrook
Lynbrook

Narre South
Springvale
Springvale South
Narre South

Berwick Springs
Dingley

Parkdale
Doveton

Berwick

Berwick Springs
Parkdale

Dingley

Buckley Ridges
Doveton

Dingley
Lynbrook
Lynbrook

Matches

11
7
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10

10
10
10
11
1
11
11

10

10

10

10
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11

11

11
10

11

10
10
10

10
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1
11

116
97.5
98
130.2
143
118.1
139.1
131
154
106.5

121.2
96
128.2
158.1
150.1
151.4
139.3
137
86
1174

98
97.5
137.2
163
106
149.4
88
112
178.3
124

123.4
94.2
135.5
99.4
1191
124.3
95.2
158.1
104.4

105.1
93.1
97
925
143.1
109.1
85
123.4
88
149

154
94.5
105.1

44
32
35
48
38
29
44
24
44
28

23
24
43
53
44
39
41
55
13
17

32
35
46
53
16
46
13

53
32

39
27
36
31
27
45
19
39
28

36
28
33
21
36
35
20
32
24
31

42
24
17

DDCA SENIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2015/2016

Overs Maidens Runs

243
222
185
248
368
282
356
336
382
305

251
208
270
334
324
332
310
287
257
346

208
186
247
368
315
357
282
306
458
333

220
169
310
209
282
261
269
408
313

230
205
253
198
358
241
213
288
238
333

263
267
333

Wickets

3
27
21
26
34
24
27
25
27
21

29
22
26
32
31
28
26
24
21
26

30
20
23
31
26
26
20
21
31
22

31
21
36
21
24
22
20
30
21

27
23
28
21
35
23
20
27
22
27

20
20
21

Average

7.84
8.22
8.81
9.54
10.82
11,75
1319
13.44
14.156
14.52

8.66
9.45
10.38
10.44
10.45
11.86
11.92
11.96
12.24
13.31

6.93

9.30

10.74
11.87
12.12
13.73
14.10
14.57
14.77
15.14

7.10
8.05
8.61
9.95
11.75
11.86
13.45
13.60
14.90

8.52
8.91
9.04
9.43
10.23
10.48
10.65
10.67
10.82
12.33

13.15
13.35
16.86



Name

TURF 7
Daniel Arnett
Jacob Fidler
Braden King
Jason Miseski

A GRADE
Aameen Kairon
Jamie Walker
Stefan De Silva
Shishir Kulkarni

Thanusanth Kamalamohan
Muharjithan Thedchanamoorthy

B GRADE
Johnny Kamaci
Thomas Parker
Redwan Laghmani
Rodney Keyaerts
Matthew Dumesny
Yousuf Saleem

C GRADE

Ashok Mehra

Glenn Bundy

Vick Abbott
Shanuka Kulasekara
Travis Johnston
Jason Osborne

D GRADE
Clive Stewart
Adam Brown
Joshua Maine

E GRADE

Joshua Daffy
Benjamin Fitzgibbon
Matthew Butera
Conor McCreesh

F GRADE
Jarrod Hocking
Kalana Meewella
David Loveridge
Andrew Bertschik

ONE DAY 1
Matthew Ah-tye
Darren Arter
Russell Oakley
Craig Earle
Kane Tucker
Popal Saidi

ONE DAY 2
Jamie Love
Marcus Zammit
Michael Scurrah
Josh Tooth
Chris Rodney
Simoen Hiscock

Club

Doveton North
Mordialloc
Springvale South
Berwick Springs

Lynbrook
Aspendale

North Dandenong
North Dandenong
Sandown Park
Sandown Park

Berwick

St Mary's
Berwick Springs
Lyndale
Berwick

HSD

Springvale

Hallam Kalora Park
Springvale

Narre Warren
Narre Warren
Cranbourne

Narre South
Parkfield
Narre South

Doveton

St Brigid's/St Louis
Berwick Springs
Berwick

Beaconsfield
Sandown Park
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs

Southern Pirates
Springvale South
Springvale South
Southern Pirates
Southern Pirates
Fountain Gate

Cranbourne
Beaconsfield
North Dandenong
HSD

HSD

Parkdale

Matches
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11
10

10
10

14
13
15
16
15
14

13
11
14
14
14
16

146.1
T2
70
113

61.2
137
85.3
99.2
106
154.2

85.4
12
98

103

126.4
122:3

89.3
118.1
129.3
100.5
130.5
181.2

130
116
118

98
106.2
90.3

136

76.1
168.4
108.5

100

85.3
82.2
89.2
103
83.1
91.1

97

63

61
100
96.1
101

53
33
12
15

15
47
26
24
19
21

18
19
23
31
32
15

24
26
21
26
33
35

25
36
29

16
31
22
25

2f
37
26
15

13
13
12
14

28
12

15

19

DDCA SENIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2015/2016

Overs Maidens Runs

277
216
223
326

153
247
235
279
300
417

197
213
295
303
333

377

193
314
382
333
412
611

404
213
3it

330
217
211
428

191
362
224
266

349
253
371
379
382
440

226
180
301
368
330
346

Wickets

30
22
20
22

20
32
20
21
21
25

22
23
25
25
26
23

24
27
25
2
21
31

48
21
30

33
21
20
21

23
40
20
22

35
25
25
24
24
22

27
20
22
25
22
20

Average

9.23
9.82
11.16
14.82

7.65
7.72
11.75
13.29
14.29
16.68

8.95
9.26
11.80
12.12
12.81
16.39

8.04
11.63
15.28
15.86
19.62
19.71

8.42
10.14
10.57

10.00
10.33
10.55
20.38

8.30
9.05
11.20
12.08

9.97
10.12
14.84
15.79
15.92
20.00

8.37
9.00
13.68
14.72
15.00
17.30



